
TILT 2024 Timesheet Deadlines 
 

Due date by 4 p.m. Days reported* Payday 
Wednesday, Jan 3 Dec 25 to Jan 6 Friday, Jan 12 
Wednesday, Jan 17 Jan 7 to Jan 20 Friday, Jan 26 
Wednesday, Jan 31 Jan 21 to Feb 3 Friday, Feb 9 

Wednesday, Mar 27 Mar 17 to Mar 30 Friday, Apr 5 
Wednesday, Apr 10 Mar 31 to Apr 13 Friday, Apr 19 
Wednesday, Apr 24 Apr 14 to Apr 27 Friday, May 8 
Wednesday, May 8 Apr 28 to May 11 Friday, May 17 
Wednesday, May 22 May 12 to May 25 

to Jul 6 Friday, Jul 12 
Wednesday, July 17 Jul 7 to Jul 20 Friday, Jul 26 
Wednesday, July 31 Jul 21 to Aug 3 Friday, Aug 9 
Wednesday, Aug 14 Aug 4 to Aug 17 Friday, Aug 23 
Wednesday, Aug 28 Aug 18 to Aug 31 Friday, Sep 6 

Friday,

 Dec 13 
Wednesday, Dec 18 Dec 8 to Dec 21 Friday, Dec 27 
Thursday, Jan 2 Dec 22 to Jan 4 Friday, Jan 10 

*Any unreported hours or adjustments can be reported during the next pay period. 

For any questions or concerns, please contact: tiltpa@sfu.ca 

 


